Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

|:| Candidate's Election Filing I:IDisclosure Report, ten days preceding election |:|Ge11eral Election
|___| Political Committee's Election Filing I:lDisclosure Report, ten days following election |:|Primary Election
E Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: ~~ Mar. _ June ___ Sept. l Dec. 2020

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

I, , candidate for the office of

orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

I, ; ES%! o qu.\j chairman of the [gl\acg ! Ig']a ﬁ! N‘nnchfgﬂg!

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ 120.00 Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § \2 OO-bb
I, 3&.\(,6 CJ(CUL Q , candidate/fiscal agen er/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
v o

that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: | ‘ (3‘ l\ Signed:

idate or Campaign rman/Treasurer Justice of the Peace
Committee Chairman/Treasurer NGtary Public
Incumbent

P

N Date: i‘ﬁl&‘




Payee

Vantiv Funds Disp.

Actblue Donate
Google Suite
WP Engine

Vantiv Funds Disp.

NGPVan
Actblue Donate
Google Suite
WP Engine

Vantiv Funds Disp.

Actblue Donate
Google Suite
WP Engine

Vantiv Funds Disp.

Google Suite

Address

900 Chelmsford St.

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
504 Lavaca St #1000

900 Chelmsford St.

48 Grove St #202

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
504 Lavaca St #1000

900 Chelmsford St.

366 Summer St

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway
504 Lavaca St #1000

900 Chelmsford St.

1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway

City

Lowell
Somerville
Mountain View
Austin

Lowell
Somerville
Somerville
Mountain View
Austin

Lowell
Somerville
Mountain View
Austin

Lowell

Mountain View

State Zip

MA 01851
MA 02144
CA 94043
X 78701
MA 01851
MA 02144
MA 02144
CA 94043
TX 78701
MA 01851
MA 02144
CA 94043
> 78701
MA 01851
CA 94043

Purpose Date
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital

1/11/2021
1/6/2021
1/4/2021
12/28/2020
12/9/2020
12/7/2020
12/3/2020
12/3/2020
11/27/2020
11/10/2020
11/4/2020
11/2/2020
10/27/2020
10/9/2020

10/2/2020

Amount

$8.05
$4.22
$22.25
$30.00
$6.16
$960.00
$2.18
$30.00
$30.00
$9.96
$4.43
$30.00
$30.00
$3.41
$30.00
$1,200.66



First
Dianne
Voula
Alyssa
Kristine
Kenneth
Voula
Alyssa
Kristine
Voula
Alyssa
Kristine
Steve
peter
David

F. Thomas
Christy
Gerry

Last

Mercier
Annas
Shatford
Scarpone
Bartholomew
Annas
Shatford
Scarpane
Annas
Shatford
Scarpone
Shurtleff
flotz

Preece

Fudala

Slavik Hamilton

Bednarz

Address

191 Pinecrets Rd

490 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412
23 Highlawn Rd.

480 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412
490 River Road Unit 37
365 River Rd

300 Bedford Street #412
11 vinton dr

2765 NE 14th St Unit 31
334 Prospect

60 Wilann Road

72 Madison Way

1090 Sandmill Rd

City
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Warner
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Penacook
Fort Lauderdale
manchester
Mashpee
Manchester

Cheshire

State Zip

NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03278
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03101
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03101
NH 03303
FL 33304
NH 03104
MA 02649
NH 03109
MA 01225

Date
10/14/2020
10/25/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
11/21/2020
11/25/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
12/25/2020
12/26/2020
12/26/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Amount
$250.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$720.00





