

Incumbent

## Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Chec	ck those categories which apply:
	Candidate's Election Filing  Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election  General Election
	Political Committee's Election Filing Disclosure Report, ten days following election Primary Election
X	Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: Mar June Sept. X Dec. 2020_
	FOR CANDIDATE FILING:
I,	, candidate for the office of
or I,	, fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	FOR COMMITTEE FILING:
I,	chairman of the Toyce Craig for Manchester mittee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
Com	mittee, or I,, treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500	for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	FOR INCUMBENT FILING:
I,	, incumbent for the office of
have	contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding \$500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
	SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
	Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: \$ 720.00  Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: \$ 1200.66
I,	Joyce Craig , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
that 1	the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Sign	
	Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer  Justice of the Peace  Notary Public

Payee	Address	City	State	Zip	Purpose	Date	Amount
Vantiv Funds Disp.	900 Chelmsford St.	Lowell	MA	01851	Digital	1/11/2021	\$8.05
Actblue Donate	366 Summer St	Somerville	MA	02144	Digital	1/6/2021	\$4.22
Google Suite	1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94043	Digital	1/4/2021	\$22.25
WP Engine	504 Lavaca St #1000	Austin	TX	78701	Digital	12/28/2020	\$30.00
Vantiv Funds Disp.	900 Chelmsford St.	Lowell	MA	01851	Digital	12/9/2020	\$6.16
NGPVan	48 Grove St #202	Somerville	MA	02144	Digital	12/7/2020	\$960.00
Actblue Donate	366 Summer St	Somerville	MA	02144	Digital	12/3/2020	\$2.18
Google Suite	1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94043	Digital	12/3/2020	\$30.00
WP Engine	504 Lavaca St #1000	Austin	TX	78701	Digital	11/27/2020	\$30.00
Vantiv Funds Disp.	900 Chelmsford St.	Lowell	MA	01851	Digital	11/10/2020	\$9.96
Actblue Donate	366 Summer St	Somerville	MA	02144	Digital	11/4/2020	\$4.43
Google Suite	1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94043	Digital	11/2/2020	\$30.00
WP Engine	504 Lavaca St #1000	Austin	TX	78701	Digital	10/27/2020	\$30.00
Vantiv Funds Disp.	900 Chelmsford St.	Lowell	MA	01851	Digital	10/9/2020	\$3.41
Google Suite	1600 Amphitgeatre Parkway	Mountain View	CA	94043	Digital	10/2/2020	\$30.00
							\$1,200.66

First	Last	Address	City	State	Zip	Date	Amount
Dianne	Mercier	191 Pinecrets Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	10/14/2020	\$250.00
Voula	Annas	490 River Road Unit 37	Manchester	NH	03104	10/25/2020	\$25.00
Alyssa	Shatford	365 River Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	10/26/2020	\$10.00
Kristine	Scarpone	300 Bedford Street #412	Manchester	NH	03104	10/26/2020	\$10.00
Kenneth	Bartholomew	23 Highlawn Rd.	Warner	NH	03278	11/21/2020	\$100.00
Voula	Annas	490 River Road Unit 37	Manchester	NH	03104	11/25/2020	\$25.00
Alyssa	Shatford	365 River Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	11/26/2020	\$10.00
Kristine	Scarpone	300 Bedford Street #412	Manchester	NH	03101	11/26/2020	\$10.00
Voula	Annas	490 River Road Unit 37	Manchester	NH	03104	12/25/2020	\$25.00
Alyssa	Shatford	365 River Rd	Manchester	NH	03104	12/26/2020	\$10.00
Kristine	Scarpone	300 Bedford Street #412	Manchester	NH	03101	12/26/2020	\$10.00
Steve	Shurtleff	11 vinton dr	Penacook	NH	03303	12/31/2020	\$50.00
peter	flotz	2765 NE 14th St Unit 31	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33304	12/31/2020	\$100.00
David	Preece	334 Prospect	manchester	NH	03104	12/31/2020	\$10.00
F. Thomas	Fudala	60 Wilann Road	Mashpee	MA	02649	12/31/2020	\$25.00
Christy	Slavik Hamilton	72 Madison Way	Manchester	NH	03109	12/31/2020	\$25.00
Gerry	Bednarz	1090 Sandmill Rd	Cheshire	MA	01225	12/31/2020	\$25.00
							\$720.00